
S4 European Championship Rd 2 S4 - Race 1

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

 Po. 1 - # 39 RUIZ JIMENEZ A.17:16.459
Tempo gara

1 53.518 + 02.387 10:45:34.464

2 51.222 + 00.091 10:46:25.686

3 51.221 + 00.090 10:47:16.907

4 51.131 --------- 10:48:08.038

5 51.410 + 00.279 10:48:59.448

6 51.369 + 00.238 10:49:50.817

7 51.499 + 00.368 10:50:42.316

8 51.578 + 00.447 10:51:33.894

9 51.758 + 00.627 10:52:25.652

10 51.772 + 00.641 10:53:17.424

11 51.418 + 00.287 10:54:08.842

12 51.486 + 00.355 10:55:00.328

13 52.011 + 00.880 10:55:52.339

14 51.952 + 00.821 10:56:44.291

15 52.000 + 00.869 10:57:36.291

16 52.078 + 00.947 10:58:28.369

17 52.060 + 00.929 10:59:20.429

18 52.061 + 00.930 11:00:12.490

19 52.182 + 01.051 11:01:04.672

20 52.078 + 00.947 11:01:56.750

 Po. 2 - # 69 VANDI K. + 05.370
Diff. Primo

1 55.136 + 03.743 10:45:36.219

2 51.393 --------- 10:46:27.612

3 51.508 + 00.115 10:47:19.120

4 52.063 + 00.670 10:48:11.183

5 52.453 + 01.060 10:49:03.636

6 51.992 + 00.599 10:49:55.628

7 52.100 + 00.707 10:50:47.728

8 52.454 + 01.061 10:51:40.182

9 52.153 + 00.760 10:52:32.335

10 51.806 + 00.413 10:53:24.141

11 51.637 + 00.244 10:54:15.778

12 51.819 + 00.426 10:55:07.597

13 51.637 + 00.244 10:55:59.234

14 51.919 + 00.526 10:56:51.153

15 51.880 + 00.487 10:57:43.033

16 51.936 + 00.543 10:58:34.969

17 51.822 + 00.429 10:59:26.791

18 51.951 + 00.558 11:00:18.742

19 51.889 + 00.496 11:01:10.631

20 51.489 + 00.096 11:02:02.120

 Po. 3 - # 9 GOMEZ REQUENA F.+ 05.673
Diff. Primo

1 55.317 + 03.798 10:45:36.689

2 52.400 + 00.881 10:46:29.089

3 51.979 + 00.460 10:47:21.068

4 51.784 + 00.265 10:48:12.852

5 51.921 + 00.402 10:49:04.773

6 51.519 --------- 10:49:56.292

7 51.732 + 00.213 10:50:48.024

8 52.168 + 00.649 10:51:40.192

9 51.899 + 00.380 10:52:32.091

10 51.746 + 00.227 10:53:23.837

11 51.648 + 00.129 10:54:15.485

12 51.769 + 00.250 10:55:07.254

13 51.727 + 00.208 10:55:58.981

14 51.861 + 00.342 10:56:50.842

15 51.929 + 00.410 10:57:42.771

16 51.975 + 00.456 10:58:34.746

17 51.814 + 00.295 10:59:26.560

18 52.006 + 00.487 11:00:18.566

19 51.856 + 00.337 11:01:10.422

20 52.001 + 00.482 11:02:02.423

 Po. 4 - # 22 CUCCU M. + 06.205
Diff. Primo

1 55.707 + 04.183 10:45:36.978

2 52.341 + 00.817 10:46:29.319

3 52.016 + 00.492 10:47:21.335

4 51.780 + 00.256 10:48:13.115

5 51.900 + 00.376 10:49:05.015

6 51.576 + 00.052 10:49:56.591

7 51.772 + 00.248 10:50:48.363

8 52.270 + 00.746 10:51:40.633

9 52.126 + 00.602 10:52:32.759

10 51.789 + 00.265 10:53:24.548

11 51.852 + 00.328 10:54:16.400

12 51.890 + 00.366 10:55:08.290

13 51.524 --------- 10:55:59.814

14 51.623 + 00.099 10:56:51.437

15 51.850 + 00.326 10:57:43.287

16 52.081 + 00.557 10:58:35.368

17 51.630 + 00.106 10:59:26.998

18 51.945 + 00.421 11:00:18.943

19 51.912 + 00.388 11:01:10.855

20 52.100 + 00.576 11:02:02.955

 Po. 5 - # 36 NAVARRIA A. + 27.832
Diff. Primo

1 56.290 + 03.717 10:45:37.955

2 53.651 + 01.078 10:46:31.606

3 52.979 + 00.406 10:47:24.585

4 52.721 + 00.148 10:48:17.306

5 52.685 + 00.112 10:49:09.991

6 52.684 + 00.111 10:50:02.675

7 52.788 + 00.215 10:50:55.463

8 52.573 --------- 10:51:48.036

9 52.814 + 00.241 10:52:40.850

10 52.880 + 00.307 10:53:33.730

11 52.931 + 00.358 10:54:26.661

12 52.948 + 00.375 10:55:19.609

13 53.476 + 00.903 10:56:13.085

14 53.337 + 00.764 10:57:06.422

15 52.875 + 00.302 10:57:59.297

16 53.124 + 00.551 10:58:52.421

17 53.226 + 00.653 10:59:45.647

18 53.116 + 00.543 11:00:38.763

19 53.124 + 00.551 11:01:31.887

20 52.695 + 00.122 11:02:24.582

 Po. 6 - # 47 PIRINA M. + 29.853
Diff. Primo

1 56.635 + 04.050 10:45:38.180

2 53.011 + 00.426 10:46:31.191

3 52.632 + 00.047 10:47:23.823

4 52.952 + 00.367 10:48:16.775

5 52.585 --------- 10:49:09.360

6 52.997 + 00.412 10:50:02.357

7 53.416 + 00.831 10:50:55.773

8 52.688 + 00.103 10:51:48.461

9 52.793 + 00.208 10:52:41.254

10 52.794 + 00.209 10:53:34.048

11 52.936 + 00.351 10:54:26.984

12 52.845 + 00.260 10:55:19.829

13 53.048 + 00.463 10:56:12.877

14 53.737 + 01.152 10:57:06.614

15 53.241 + 00.656 10:57:59.855

16 52.762 + 00.177 10:58:52.617

17 53.258 + 00.673 10:59:45.875

18 53.254 + 00.669 11:00:39.129

19 53.105 + 00.520 11:01:32.234

20 54.369 + 01.784 11:02:26.603

 Po. 7 - # 12 PAPALINI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 56.804 + 02.649 10:45:38.781

2 54.165 + 00.010 10:46:32.946

3 54.155 --------- 10:47:27.101

4 55.260 + 01.105 10:48:22.361

5 55.347 + 01.192 10:49:17.708

6 55.495 + 01.340 10:50:13.203

7 55.907 + 01.752 10:51:09.110

8 55.302 + 01.147 10:52:04.412

9 55.587 + 01.432 10:52:59.999

10 55.747 + 01.592 10:53:55.746

11 55.244 + 01.089 10:54:50.990

12 55.780 + 01.625 10:55:46.770

13 55.962 + 01.807 10:56:42.732

14 56.198 + 02.043 10:57:38.930

15 57.483 + 03.328 10:58:36.413

16 56.241 + 02.086 10:59:32.654

17 56.495 + 02.340 11:00:29.149

18 56.077 + 01.922 11:01:25.226

19 55.152 + 01.997 11:02:20.378

Fastest lap: 51.131 
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 Po. 8 - # 113 STAAB M. + 18 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 59.801 + 02.245 10:45:41.666

2 57.556 --------- 10:46:39.222

Fastest lap: 51.131 
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